
23.5%
6.9%
6.1%
2.9%
2.8%
2.7%
2.6%
2.5%
2.5%
2.1%
1.8%
1.8%
1.6%
1.5%
1.4%
1.4%
1.3%
1.3%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.1%
1.1%
1.0%

74.5%
100.0%

Updated 01/15/2014  
Data are reported by each company to the Office and have not been audited.
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Grand Total for all companies writing in Florida

21

CITIZENS PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION
UNIVERSAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
STATE FARM FLORIDA INSURANCE COMPANY
HOMEOWNERS CHOICE PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.
FLORIDA PENINSULA INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN COASTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
UNITED SERVICES AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION
ST. JOHNS INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.
UNITED PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
SECURITY FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN INTEGRITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA
TOWER HILL PRIME INSURANCE COMPANY
FEDERATED NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
PEOPLE'S TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY
USAA CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
TOWER HILL SIGNATURE INSURANCE COMPANY
CASTLE KEY INSURANCE COMPANY
HERITAGE PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
TOWER HILL PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY 
AIG PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY
ASI PREFERRED INSURANCE CORP.
SOUTHERN OAK INSURANCE COMPANY
FLORIDA FAMILY INSURANCE COMPANY
ASI ASSURANCE CORP.

134,798,558
131,605,652
127,990,336
117,571,678
116,416,655
113,213,791

5

      Premiums

3

20

Quarterly Supplemental Report  (QUASRng)

Total for top 25 companies 

17

19

13

$8,271,420,505

2,610,686,875
761,743,132
678,340,819
324,398,004
313,984,080
295,327,333
290,277,593
279,490,211
271,574,577
230,281,590
196,797,511
195,461,316
181,943,601
167,542,444

1

10

4

9

159,483,890
151,019,655
142,864,077
140,802,980
137,804,147

$11,104,579,184
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 -- Florida Office of Insurance Regulation --                

Top 25 -- Annualized Premiums Written
 [For Policies in Force]

Personal & Commercial Residential

Data as of September 30, 2013

2

25

22
23

Insurer NameRank
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